Rule 4 34 - CVL

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full names(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference

{if any)

Form 4 20

The tnsclvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9
Affairs ]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07605236

Name of Company

(a) Commercial Coating Services (UK) Limited

Inve (by Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at (c) 6™ August 2015

Signed Date 6" August 2015
Bridgestones For Official Use
125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room
Oldham

OL1 1TE

FRIDAY

0161 785 3700
mail@bndgestones co uk “ ||‘ ll}
*A4DSPLAZ*
A18 #57

14/08/2015

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

COMMERCIAL COATING SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Commercial Coating Services (UK) Limited

On the 6™ August 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| Harry Wilson of 23 Dunham Road, Dukinfield, SK16 5RE believe that the
facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Harry Stuart Wilson

s (L L

Dated 8™ August 2015

Signature % M Date 6" August 2015




Commercial Coating Services (UK} Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets
Directors Loan Accounts
Plant & Machinery

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature % M

Book Value Estimated to Realise
4,714 Uncertain
16,533 4,500
4,500

Date 6" August 2015




[

A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Preferential creditors.
Employee Claims Wages & Holiday Pay

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated surplus as regards preferental creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Employees' Clams Notice & Redundancy Pay
Trade Creditors
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE)
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up captital
100 Ordinary £1 Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature % M

Estimated to Realise

Date 6" August 2015

4,500
0

(0)

4,500

4,500
0

(0

4,500

4,500
0
(11,730)
(6,995)
(29,117)

(47,842)

(43,342)
(100)

(100)

(43,442)




L0z isnbny 9 sieg

77 77

0 Gl LP8 Y3 S|el0)
0 S 622043 AXE LS ‘HODRO0IS “lIEH umoL JEune
ybnoiog uepjodonay vodyo01S
_ wopbury payun ‘avl 641
0 0011623 'j0odioA] ‘}9axS SeWer ‘asnoH ueiBay 1004 Y (LYA) swolsn) g 8nuaAsY INH
wopbury paiun (AAVd)
0 00 666'93 'ONE LAAN 'UOpUDT ‘UOpUGT "peoy U0iSN3 982
‘Jom0i UO0JSNT '100|4 PIE ‘sanun2ag g ADUBAIOSY| SwioIsng g anuansy WH
o | 00005'L3 ZVZ 9IS ‘Hodxoolg Aingpag ‘peoy poombuiiioy PR (u1) S99 |
3 uanb
Apanoas Aunosoas 10)p3I10 yjuewie|d
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjey Ajunoas Aue jo sjiejag | 1992p Jo junowy {apooysod yum) ssalppy 40 10}1pald JO aweN

LY

uoissassod s Auedwoo ayy ul Apadoid Jaa0 a1 Jo uonuale) BulwIe(S SIOUPaID PUB SBJIAISS SO spoob jo Ajddns ay} jo asueApe
ut pied sjunowe Buiuied SJAWOJSND pUB Sjuewa1Be 3[es |euonipuod Jo Buises) |ajeyd ‘aseyaind-aiy Japun si0)paid Aue Auspl pue SI0NpaId |[B 3pNioUl jsnw NoA  2ION

SHOLIA3™I ANVJINOD
g




g1L0zsnbny 9 aleq

§Q V

00 053 0G feupip S9 9L YA ‘PIossinuy 'ALaGQo 'aAY Uoaeg 6 sujea] ned

00 053 0s feupio G 9IS ‘BIYSAUD ‘plRYuNg ‘pecy weyunq €2 uos|ipy, AeH

Jagquiawe

anjep [eulON | S2JBYS JO 'ON aireys jo adL)] (apoaisod yum) ssalppy JO Japjoyaleys Jo aweN
SHIGWIN ANYJINOD

2




